FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NN	141 MOL Dags 21715
01 MAY 11 AM11:17	Vol <u>MQ1</u> Page 21715
Kathryn D. Frink	STATE OF OREGON, } ss
PO Box 601	
Keno, Or 97627 Grantor's Name and Address	
Kathryn D. Frink and Merrill K. Frink	
P O Box 601	
Keno, Or 97627	
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED
Atter recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): Kathryn D. Frink and Merrill K. Frink	FOR RECORDER'S USE
P O Box 601	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Keno, Or 97627	Recorded 05/11/01, at <u>11:17a.m.</u>
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	In Vol. M01 Page 2/7/5
Same	Linda Smith,
	County Clerk Fee\$ 2100 Deputy.
	MTC SSUEL-CIS
BA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED
VNOW ALL DV THESE DDESENTS that	Kathryn D. Frink
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	er stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
Kathryn D. Frink and Merrill K. Fri	nk, with the rights of survivorship,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe	essors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
	ny way appertaining, situated inKlamath County,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
Lat 7 in block 30 of TRACT NO 10	81, FIFTH ADDITION TO KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, according
	ile in the office of the county Clerk of Klamath
County, Oregon.	
Together with a 1974 Concord HT,	X100930, VIN 294429S2006
Acct4008006BC01900 Key #6	
Acct-100930 Key #4	3303
II	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
The true and actual consideration paid for this tr	ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$00 • However, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other prope	rty or value given or promised which is \Box part of the \Box the whole (indicate
which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽⁰⁾ ,	quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
IN THE TOO WITCHED FOR the second of her avec	uted this instrument on 1/100 + 101 + 101
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig	gned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES	CRIBED IN Hatting D. Frink
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS	AND REGU-
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH T	HE APPRO-
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRI AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING	UVED USES
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	
	1 V Dans Alter Da
STATE OF OREGON, Cour This instrument was	acknowledged before me on Mathryn D. Grunk,
by	
This instrument was	acknowledged before me on,
ву	
byas	
ву	
by as of ØFFICIAL SEAL	Linda & Baugh
by as of OFFICIAL SEAL LINDA L BAUGHMAN NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON	Linda & Baugh
by as of ØFFICIAL SEAL	